of all partners in the group) 

UAB “Baltic Travel Group” 300064205 

SIA “Baltic Travel Group”  40003482252 

We offer the following Service price: 

Total bid price: 356 450,00 EUR (three hundred fifty six thousands four hundred fifty) without VAT 

431 304,50 EUR with VAT (four hundred thirty one thousand three hundred four and 50 cents) 

This amount includes all costs and all taxes. 

In cases where the applicable legislation does not require the supplier to pay VAT, then he shall not write the 

amounts with VAT, and state the reasons why VAT shall not be paid: